8/22/2018 COACHE Aware

Other Global Views

| would again choose this institution

If I had it to do all over, | would again choose to work at this institution.
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Recommend department

If a candidate for a faculty position asked you about your department as a place to work, would you...
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m Strongly recommend your department as a place to work
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How to improve the workplace for faculty

The final question in the COACHE survey asks faculty to describe the one thing your institution can do to improve the workplace for faculty. COACHE

analysts assigned all responses to one or more common themes.

70%
60%
50%
40%
30%

20%
10%
0%

18Y10

uoniubooal pue uoneroalddy

Ajjenb jeyuswiedag

juswabebus |ejuswpedaq

Ayjeiba)j0o |eyuswiedag

jybisieno pue poddns a)els

aoueuJonob paleys

Joluag :diysiepesn

|esouan) :diysiepes

leuoisialq :diysiepean

|leluswpeda( :diysiopean

slom Aseuiidosipisiul pue uoneioqe|jo)

ainny

Ausianiq

Buriojuay

uonowold

ainua|

Juswdojosp [euoissajolid

aouejeq aJl| |euostad pue YIoM

sjjeusq pue uonesusdwo)

}IOM 10} S80IN0SBI pue SajIjIoe]

Buiyoes] :yJom Jo aineN

90IAI9G HJOAN 1O BInjeN

40JBasay :HIOM JO aineN

|eJausn) HIOM JO ainieN

7

file:///R:/Hunter/COACHE/2018/2018%20Report/app-files-1-pg/analyses-global-improving-workplace.html



	0 Response Rates
	1 Benchmarks at a Glance
	2 Benchmarks All
	3.1 Divisional
	3.2 Divisional
	4.1 Nature of Work Demographics
	4.2 Nature of Work College
	5.1 Resources and Benefits Demographic
	5.2 Resources and Benefits College
	6.1 Interdisciplinary Demographics
	6.2 Interdisciplinary College
	7.1 Tenure Demographic
	7.2 Tenure College
	7.3 Tenure Additional
	8.1 Leadership Demographic
	8.2 Leadership College
	8.3 Leadership Additional
	9.1 Faculty Governance Demographic
	9.2 Faculty Governance College
	10.1 Collegial Demographic
	10.2 Collegial College
	11.1 Recognition Demographic
	11.2 Recognition College
	11.3 Recognition Additional
	12.1 Retention Demographic
	12.2 Retention College
	12.3 Retention Additional
	12.4 Retention Additional Part 2
	13 Best Aspects
	14 Worst Aspects
	15 What to Improve
	16 Recommend UA Dept



